One-Way Frequencies Results

The FREQ Procedure

Role						
role	Frequency	Percent		Cumulative Percent		
Resident/Fellow/APN	32	28.57	32	28.57		
Attending Physician	14	12.50	46	41.07		
Nurse	31	27.68	77	68.75		
ERT/MA	17	15.18	94	83.93		
Supportive Clinical Staff	6	5.36	100	89.29		
Supportive Ancillary Staff	12	10.71	112	100.00		

Age					
age	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent	
18-24	4	3.60	4	3.60	
25-34	67	60.36	71	63.96	
35-44	21	18.92	92	82.88	
45-54	11	9.91	103	92.79	
55-64	6	5.41	109	98.20	
>65	2	1.80	111	100.00	
Frequency Missing = 1					

Gender						
gender Frequency Percent Cumulative Cumu						
Male	49	44.14	49	44.14		
Female	61	54.95	110	99.10		
Non-binary/Other	1	0.90	111	100.00		
Frequency Missing = 1						

One-Way Frequencies Results

The FREQ Procedure

Years in Current Role					
job_yrs	Frequency	Percent		Cumulative Percent	
<1	16	14.29	16	14.29	
1-2	26	23.21	42	37.50	
3-5	38	33.93	80	71.43	
6-10	18	16.07	98	87.50	
11-15	4	3.57	102	91.07	
>15	10	8.93	112	100.00	

Years Working with Trauma Patients						
trauma_yrs	Frequency	Percent		Cumulative Percent		
<1	14	12.50	14	12.50		
1-2	36	32.14	50	44.64		
3-5	34	30.36	84	75.00		
6-10	15	13.39	99	88.39		
11-15	3	2.68	102	91.07		
>15	10	8.93	112	100.00		

Average Hours Worked per Week					
hours	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent	
<20	3	2.68	3	2.68	
21-30	7	6.25	10	8.93	
31-40	45	40.18	55	49.11	
41-50	20	17.86	75	66.96	
51-60	18	16.07	93	83.04	
>60	19	16.96	112	100.00	

One-Way Frequencies Results

The FREQ Procedure

Distance Between Home and Hospital						
distance	Frequency	Percent		Cumulative Percent		
<1 mile	3	2.68	3	2.68		
1-5 miles	20	17.86	23	20.54		
6-10 miles	40	35.71	63	56.25		
11-15 miles	22	19.64	85	75.89		
>15 miles	27	24.11	112	100.00		